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000049657 Additions 30,000 04/19/2024

000043572 Additions 25,000 01/21/2022

000038996 Roof Replacement 5,000 12/09/2019

000035851 Storage Building 10/06/2017

35851 GARAGE 225 10/06/2017

19859 M H 125 05/15/2002

HX Base Yr

117 SW FORTUNE WAY, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,081 117.9000 110.83 230,637 2003 2003 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

3 MANUF 1  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1988

BAS 1,988 100 1,988 121,182

FEP 64 85 54 3,292

UOP 156 25 39 2,377

2,208 2,081 126,850

BAS= W15 N13 W20 UOP=  W12 S13 E12 N13$ S13 W29 S27 E27 FEP=
S8 E8 N8 W8$ E37 N27$.

BAS

15

13

20

13

29

27

27

37

27

UOP

12

13

12

13

FEP8

8

8

8

1 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 24 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,760

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 1,000

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

4 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

5 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 13 29 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

6 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,200

8 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

9 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

10 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 38 70 2,660.00 UT 15.00 15.00 75 2018 2018 3 75 29,925
47,785

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 25,000

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 25,000
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8579 M H 125 07/08/1994

HX Base Yr

117 SW FORTUNE WAY, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,124 101.9000 95.79 107,668 2009 2009 0 0 0 39.00 61.00

4 MANUF 1  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1040

BAS 520 100 520 30,385

BAS 520 100 2024 520 30,385

FOP 154 35 54 3,156

UOP 120 25 2024 30 1,753

1,314 1,124 65,677

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W40 S13 E24 E16 N13 $
BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=-40,-13] E40 S13 W40 N13 $
FOP=[ORIG=-18,13] S11 E14 N11 W14 $
UOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-28,-23] E12 S10 W12 N10 $
.
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11 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 15,000

15,000


